



Parts List					
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Footnote
1		F681490	STOP-STARTER PULLEY INTERL	1	
2		F681003	ARM-STARTER INTERLOCK	1	
3	12	F8143	WASHER	2	
4	10	48408	SCREW (#10-16 X .500)	2	
5		F681263	LINK-INTERLOCK	1	
6		F681742	LEVER-INTERMEDIATE INTERLC	1	
7	11	20110	NUT (#10-32)	2	
8	24	F681424	SPRING-INTERLOCK LEVER	1	
9	16	F681134	STUD-INTERLOCK LEVER-TRAN:	1	2
10		816514	BEARING-SPARK CONTROL	2	
11	16	826590	STUD (.250-20 X 1.690)	1	2
12		824357	LEVER-NEUTRAL SPEED INTERL	1	
13	11	814101	NUT (.250-20)	1	
14		819159	ROD-INTERLOCK	1	
15	10	819625	SCREW-SHOULDER	1	
16		F286685	CONNECTOR-GEAR SHIFT ROD	1	
17	16	F98273	STUD-END CONNECTOR	1	
18		819508T	LEVER-GEAR SHIFT	1	
19	17	25319	PIN-ROLL	1	
20		F286871T	PIN-GEAR SHIFT LEVER	1	
21	23	26841	BUSHING	2	
22		819378	ROD-UPPER GEAR SHIFT	1	
23	10	F1976	SCREW (#10-24 X .500)	1	
24	12	89302	WASHER	1	
25		820367	LEVER-SHIFT HANDLE SHAFT	1	
26	17	25905	PIN-ROLL	1	
27	13	34632	WASHER-WAVE	1	
28	12	36001	WASHER-PLAIN	1	
29	23	830054	BUSHING-FLANGED	2	
30		819626A	HANDLE ASSY-GEAR SHIFT (PAIL	1	
31		828931	SHAFT-SHIFT HANDLE	1	
32	17	25905	PIN-ROLL	1	
33	16	F286134	STUD-GEAR SHIFT LEVER	1	
34	13	34632	WASHER-WAVE (#10)	1	
35	23	830097	BUSHING-SHIFT LEVER LINK	1	
36		830096	LINK-SHIFT LEVER	1	
-	800	819240A	POWERHEAD ASSEMBLY	1	